

Cto. de Aragón de Rallyes

29, 30 y 31 de agosto de 2008

G
R
U
P
O

Tam@slot - Aluminios Gaya

Etapla 1

Etapla 2

Etapla 3

Diferencia

SC	Dorsal	Piloto	Vehículo	Escudería	Clasificación	Puntos	Faltas	Totales																Anterior	Lider			
								Clasificación	Tiempo	Etapas 1	Etapas 2	Etapas 3	Etapas 4	T1	T2	T3	T4	T1	T2	T3	T4	T1	T2			T3	T4	
1	31	Raúl Vicente	350 Z	PS-Aloysoph	WRC			542,746		185,610	178,456	178,680	0,000		47,415	39,693	48,725	49,577	47,095	36,639	48,331	46,391	46,718	36,355	45,889	49,718	0,000	0,000
2	39	Josép Flores	Aston M	Reuslout Shop	WRC			588,695		195,768	187,361	205,566	0,000		53,629	39,607	51,585	50,947	52,641	39,052	48,560	47,108	56,282	45,558	55,565	48,161	45,949	45,949
3	32	Jordi Urpi	Ferrari	PS-Aloysoph	ASK			597,659		196,897	201,128	199,634	0,000		55,396	39,704	49,235	52,682	52,909	45,668	50,836	51,715	55,892	40,030	52,564	51,148	8,964	54,913
4	30	Ricard Vicente	307	PS-Aloysoph	WRC			605,176		201,858	210,279	193,039	0,000		52,806	40,678	53,546	54,528	64,237	38,249	51,277	56,516	48,088	39,569	51,327	54,055	7,517	62,430
5	41	Jordi Ramirez	Celica	Reuslout Shop	ASK			615,168		212,941	202,512	199,715	0,000		53,593	44,718	56,966	57,664	51,815	43,280	55,536	51,881	48,621	47,106	55,299	48,689	9,992	72,422
6	42	José A. San Nicolás	Ferrari	ARRAS	KC			624,960		208,961	206,207	209,792	0,000		52,771	44,379	56,373	55,438	52,348	43,984	55,418	54,457	55,697	44,863	55,263	53,969	9,792	82,214
7	48	Javier Lahoz	360	ASP-14	SN			626,463		213,021	205,054	208,388	0,000		59,325	43,903	54,324	55,469	57,777	43,054	52,855	51,368	57,390	46,171	52,163	52,664	1,503	83,717
8	33	Eduard Vicente	Ferrari	PS-Aloysoph	ASK			626,661		230,452	200,340	195,868	0,000		70,999	41,723	58,977	58,753	51,145	40,355	54,483	53,558	50,733	39,665	51,938	53,632	0,198	83,915
9	47	Andres Puche	997	ASP-14	SN			639,941		214,645	214,906	210,390	0,000		53,769	47,153	55,905	57,818	56,941	44,790	57,776	55,399	55,427	43,871	56,753	54,339	13,280	97,195
10	49	Miguel A. Andreu	997	ASP-14	SN			640,010		227,895	209,120	202,995	0,000		63,455	47,701	60,031	56,708	56,059	43,422	55,429	54,210	52,340	42,587	56,164	51,904	0,069	97,264
11	54	Joaquín Senli	C4	ASP-14	N			646,542		222,327	210,331	213,974	0,000		57,679	46,713	61,340	56,505	52,858	45,197	58,443	53,833	53,825	44,979	61,442	53,728	6,532	103,796
12	53	José Plazuelo	C4	ASP-14	N			649,100		219,935	217,884	211,281	0,000		56,886	45,949	61,661	55,739	55,941	46,206	58,938	56,939	53,792	46,640	60,096	52,753	2,558	106,354
13	46	José Lecha	997	ASP-14	SN			649,789		220,171	217,620	211,998	0,000		61,156	49,572	55,360	54,083	65,603	45,365	53,356	53,296	60,198	43,338	54,957	53,505	0,689	107,043
14	57	Cristian Peña	Subaru	Osc Slot	N			667,901		228,016	217,539	222,246	0,000		56,991	50,146	62,333	58,546	53,694	47,867	59,736	56,242	58,983	46,741	61,621	55,091	18,112	125,155
15	50	Luis Pitarque	360	ASP-14	SN			667,928		231,508	224,805	211,615	0,000		71,864	45,958	56,132	57,554	65,137	49,103	54,574	55,991	61,998	43,401	54,378	51,838	0,027	125,182
16	23	José Gil Blanco	Xsara	ARRAS	SN			668,228		230,766	217,796	219,616	0,000		60,097	47,892	62,921	59,856	55,999	45,902	59,908	55,987	56,637	45,232	61,672	57,125	0,300	125,482
17	19	Javier Sanz	Ferrari	ARRAS	KC			674,992		229,574	225,542	219,876	0,000		59,092	49,371	60,855	60,256	57,479	47,014	60,797	60,252	55,671	47,627	58,657	57,921	6,764	132,246
18	43	Jesús Araguas	307	Almodeli	KC			679,355		234,460	224,134	220,482	0,000		56,434	51,946	64,954	61,126	56,574	49,134	60,990	57,115	56,443	48,177	59,712	56,150	4,363	136,609
19	18	Borja Pajares	Lancer	Tam@slot	KC			679,843		237,056	223,968	218,819	0,000		59,258	54,098	61,906	61,794	57,039	47,866	60,728	58,325	56,535	47,261	58,971	56,052	0,488	137,097
20	56	Joaquín Martínez	C4	ASP-14	N			680,127		236,498	223,964	219,935	0,000		63,262	53,148	61,973	58,129	55,284	49,730	60,659	58,021	56,660	48,063	60,350	54,872	0,284	137,381
21	69	Marco Ara	C4	E. Chacal	N			687,341		231,209	226,193	229,939	0,000		58,996	48,578	60,276	63,359	56,722	51,621	58,242	59,608	65,990	46,207	58,413	59,329	7,214	144,595
22	40	Joaquín Asensio	Celica	Almodeli	ASK			688,110		247,492	219,057	221,561	0,000		60,629	57,127	64,389	65,347	56,835	45,626	58,997	57,598	55,732	50,214	59,685	55,930	0,769	145,364
23	64	Santi Herreros	C4	Ponts Slot	N			690,461		240,179	229,294	220,988	0,000		63,339	50,481	61,729	64,630	60,754	49,669	57,455	61,416	52,695	50,770	57,656	59,937	2,351	147,715
24	68	Andrés Puche jr.	Subaru	ASP-14	NI			692,236		236,642	228,758	226,936	0,000		61,932	51,018	62,394	61,298	56,992	51,830	61,727	58,299	59,367	50,270	61,255	55,944	1,775	149,490
25	71	Ubaldo Oliver	CSZ	ASK	ASK			694,430		241,427	226,349	226,654	0,000		65,989	46,489	66,587	62,362	58,505	45,620	61,309	60,015	57,067	47,577	62,980	59,030	2,194	151,684
26	45	Rubén Abenoza	911	CSZ	SN			696,746		249,260	225,114	222,372	0,000		64,875	51,358	65,108	67,919	59,055	48,178	58,696	59,185	53,890	48,086	58,998	61,398	2,316	154,000
27	58	José Peña	Subaru	Osc Slot	SN			699,431		238,807	233,351	227,273	0,000		63,204	50,147	63,911	61,545	57,585	53,760	64,550	57,456	57,748	49,073	61,035	59,419	2,685	156,685
28	67	Javier Gualter	C4	ASP-14	NI			700,197		258,087	232,661	218,449	0,000		83,231	50,006	63,555	61,295	55,579	50,422	60,028	57,632	56,049	47,874	58,769	55,757	0,766	157,451
29	44	Victor Molina	Xsara	Almodeli	KC			704,354		243,737	230,925	229,692	0,000		61,730	50,267	66,235	65,505	59,255	47,523	66,307	67,840	58,283	48,267	65,498	57,644	4,157	161,608
30	55	Alberto Sazamoli	C4	Osc Slot	N			708,714		235,098	235,964	237,652	0,000		58,622	50,193	64,849	61,434	64,311	49,647	64,419	57,887	66,244	48,237	62,798	60,373	4,360	165,968
31	36	Txomin Almuzara	Polo	Tam@slot	SN			717,998		244,712	238,926	236,360	0,000		66,404	51,978	66,535	69,795	63,633	51,251	64,707	59,335	60,913	51,406	64,349	58,412	9,284	175,252
32	62	Pablo Iglesias	Polo	Slot Balaguer	N			722,834		244,802	237,906	240,226	0,000		70,922	50,101	60,796	62,993	61,315	47,567	66,213	67,211	69,676	49,687	61,567	61,996	4,836	180,088
33	37	José Luis Perolet	Polo	Tam@slot	SN			723,121		244,592	240,191	238,338	0,000		64,869	50,087	67,611	62,025	63,506	51,269	65,090	60,326	61,322	57,327	64,887	59,752	0,287	180,375
34	66	Ignacio Andreu	C4	ASP-14	NI			723,122		252,426	243,777	234,919	0,000		72,140	52,006	68,386	68,996	62,704	49,964	69,416	59,932	50,299	65,596	59,332	8,001	188,376	
35	22	Juanna Subias	997	Tam@slot	SN			731,810		253,388	243,598	234,833	0,000		68,091	54,650	65,735	64,912	61,956	54,318	64,351	62,964	60,271	49,658	61,114	63,790	0,688	189,064
36	51	Domingo Reyes	207	SCM Badalon	SN			734,675		253,515	249,520	231,640	0,000		71,257	47,964	66,059	68,235	68,761	51,711	65,219	64,986	49,190	58,995	59,821	67,734	2,865	191,929
37	65	Ivan Pitarque	Subaru	ASP-14	NI			739,480		255,159	251,155	233,166	0,000		65,185	55,907	66,166	67,901	67,981	53,893	68,682	60,599	60,012	50,198	64,123	59,013	4,805	196,734
38	34	Joaquín Sanz	206	CSZ	KC			743,418		260,037	247,186	236,195	0,000		67,594	53,682	72,467	66,324	65,765	61,955	67,881	61,574	60,528	51,898	64,289	59,483	3,938	200,672
39	21	David Anón	Xsara	Tam@slot	KC			751,382		250,127	252,650	248,605	0,000		64,093	54,596	70,503	60,935	63,921	50,376	73,751	64,602	62,303	54,304	65,927	66,071	7,964	208,636
40																												